
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

Monday October 9 Tuesday October 10 Wednesday October 11 Thursday October 12 Friday October 13 Saturday October 14

Monday October 16 Tuesday October 17 Wednesday October 18 Thursday October 19 Friday October 20 Saturday October 21

Monday October 23 Tuesday October 24 Wednesday October 25 Thursday October 26 Friday October 27 Saturday October 28

ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p VARSITY REPORT AT 3:30 VARSITY REPORT FOR TREATMENT 8:00
ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p 9TH REPORT AT 4:00 10a BRUNCH VARSITY FILM AT 9:00

JV REPORT AT 4:30
9TH 5:30 HOME vs SULPHUR VARSITY ARRIVE AT 2p
JV 6:30 HOME vs SULPHUR VARSITY GAME

@ SULPHUR SPRINGS 7:30

VARSITY REPORT 2:30 ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p FRESH 5:30 @ KAUFMAN VARSITY GAME TREATMENT 8:00
JV 6:30 @ KAUFMAN HOME vs KAUFMAN 7:30 VARSITY FILM AT 9:00

WE WILL FEED JV

ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:30p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p ALL PRACTICE 4:00-6:00p FRESH 5:30 HOME vs COMMUNITY VARSITY GAME TREATMENT 8:00
JV 6:30 HOME vs COMMUNITY @ COMMUNITY 7:30 VARSITY FILM AT 9:00

WE WILL FEED JV

GRADES ARE FINAL AT 3:30 PM

LAST WEEK TO GET GRADES IN LAST WEEK TO GET GRADES IN LAST WEEK TO GET GRADES IN

9TH / JV REPORT 3:15 (OPTIONAL)

updated 10/09/23


